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Screwdriver set 3K DRALL®

4891

Product no. 96489110
GTIN 4018754123391
Model 4891

Label. Screwdriver set 3K DRALL® Model4891 6

Product highlights.

Individual.
The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive

"" profiles.

Outstanding craftsmanship.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Robust.

Whether slotted or cross-head - the rough blade tips transfer even the greatest torques
to the screws - precisely and safely.

Versatile.
The lever hole allows even more power and torque if necessary.




Technologies and features.

3K

[=©

DRALL"®

3K DRALL®

Product data sheet
09.12.2024

The STAHLWILLE 3K DRALL® handle with non-slip, special fibre-coated surface enables
fatigue-free working and maximum power transmission. An ingenious opening serves
both as a hanging hole and as a lever hole for additional force and high torque.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

96489110 4891

Description

Screwdriver set 3K DRALL® Model4891 6

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

340

173

34

340

173

34

1.99988 dm3
96489110

0,550

0,000

0,168
4018754123391
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

530¢g

GTIN

4018754123391
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“1 23391 H
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