STAHLWILLE()®



Screwdriver set 3K DRALL®

4891

Product no. 96489110

GTIN **4018754123391**

Model 4891







Label.

Screwdriver set 3K DRALL® Model4891 6

Product highlights.



Individual.

The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive profiles.



Outstanding craftsmanship.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, throughhardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.





Whether slotted or cross-head - the rough blade tips transfer even the greatest torques to the screws - precisely and safely.





The lever hole allows even more power and torque if necessary.

Technologies and features.



3K DRALL®

The STAHLWILLE 3K DRALL® handle with non-slip, special fibre-coated surface enables fatigue-free working and maximum power transmission. An ingenious opening serves both as a hanging hole and as a lever hole for additional force and high torque.

Technical Attributes.

Logistics data.

Number of tools	6	Depth mm (IFS)	340
		Width mm (IFS)	173
		Height mm (IFS)	34
		Length (packed, mm)	340
		Width (packed, mm)	173
		Height (packed, mm)	34
		Volume (packed, dm3)	1.99988 dm3
		Product no.	96489110
		Weight (gross, kg)	0,550
		Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
		Weight PVC (kg)	0,168
		GTIN	4018754123391
		Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
		Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
		WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
		Customs tariff no.	82054000
		Packing standard	1
		Weight	530 g

Variants.

Product no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
96489110	4891	Screwdriver set 3K DRALL® Model4891 6	4018754123391

GTIN-Code.

